NMI 6/9C/310
Rev 1
Page 1 of 11
Bradfield Road, West Lindfield  NSW  2070
Certificate of Approval
NMI 6/9C/310
Issued by the Chief Metrologist under Regulation 60
of the

Keli SQB
Load Cells
Used
NSB-1010-1.5 1500 10 0.5 1000 × 1000 SQB-1000
NSB-1010-3 3000 20 1 1000 × 1000 SQB-1500
NSB-1010-6 6000 40 2 1000 × 1000 SQB-2500
NSB-1212-1.5 1500 10 0.5 1200 × 1200 SQB-1000
NSB-1212-3 3000 20 1 1200 × 1200 SQB-1500
NSB-1212-6 6000 40 2 1200 × 1200 SQB-2500
NSB-1215-1.5 1500 10 0.5 1200 × 1500 SQB-1000
NSB-1215-3 3000 20 1 1200 × 1500 SQB-1500
NSB-1215-6 6000 40 2 1200 × 1500 SQB-2500
NSB-1515-1.5 1500 10 0.5 1500 × 1500 SQB-1000
NSB-1515-3 3000 20 1 1500 × 1500 SQB-1500
NSB-1515-6 6000 40 2 1500 × 1500 SQB-2500
NSB-1520-1.5 1500 10 0.5 1500 × 2000 SQB-1000
NSB-1520-3 3000 20 1 1500 × 2000 SQB-1500
NSB-1520-6 6000 40 2 1500 × 2000 SQB-2500
NSB-2020-1.5 1500 10 0.5 2000 × 2000 SQB-1000
NSB-2020-3 3000 20 1 2000 × 2000 SQB-1500
NSB-2020-6 6000 40 2 2000 × 2000 SQB-2500
NSB-2030-1.5 1500 10 0.5 2000 × 3000 SQB-1000
NSB-2030-3 3000 20 1 2000 × 3000 SQB-1000
NSB-2030-5 5000 40 2 2000 × 3000 SQB-1500
NSB-2030-10 10 000 100 5 2000 × 3000 SQB-5000
NSB-2040-1.5 1500 10 0.5 2000 × 4000 SQB-1000
NSB-2040-3 3000 20 1 2000 × 4000 SQB-1500
NSB-2040-5 5000 40 2 2000 × 4000 SQB-2500
NSB-2040-6 6000 40 2 2000 × 4000 SQB-5000
NSB-2040-10 10 000 100 5 2000 × 4000 SQB-5000
NMI 6/9C/310
Rev 1
Page 8 of 11
TABLE 2 – Additional Models of the NSB Single-interval Series (Variant 2)
Model Number Max
(kg)
Min
(kg)
e
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm × mm)
Keli SQB
Load Cells
Used
NSB-0808-1500 1500 10 0.5  800 × 800 SQB-1000
NSB-0810-1500 1500 10 0.5  800 × 1000 SQB-1000
TABLE 3 – Certain Approved Models of the NSB Multiple Range Series (Variant 3)
Model Number Max1/e1
(kg)
Max2/e2
(kg)
Min1/Min2
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm × mm)
Keli SQB
Load Cells
Used
NSB-0808-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 800 × 800 SQB-1500
NSB-0808-6000 3000 / 1 6000 / 2 20 / 40 800 × 800 SQB-2500
NSB-0810-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 800 × 1000 SQB-1500
NSB-0810-6000 3000 / 1 6000 / 2 20 / 40 800 × 1000 SQB-2500
NSB-1010-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 1000 × 1000 SQB-1500
NSB-1010-6000 3000 / 1 6000 / 2 20 / 40 1000 × 1000 SQB-2500
NSB-1212-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 1200 × 1200 SQB-1500
NSB-1212-6000 3000 / 1 6000 / 2 20 / 40 1200 × 1200 SQB-2500
NSB-1215-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 1200 × 1500 SQB-1500
NSB-1215-6000 3000 / 1 6000 / 2 20 / 40 1200 × 1500 SQB-2500
NSB-1515-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 1500 × 1500 SQB-1500
NSB-1515-6000 3000 / 1 6000 / 2 20 / 40 1500 × 1500 SQB-2500
NSB-1515-10T 6000 / 2 10 000 / 5 40 / 100 1500 × 1500 SQB-5000
NSB-1520-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 1500 × 2000 SQB-1500
NSB-1520-6000 3000 / 1 6000 / 2 20 / 40 1500 × 2000 SQB-2500
NSB-1520-10T 6000 / 2 10 000/ 5 40 / 100 1500 × 2000 SQB-5000
NSB-2020-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 2000 × 2000 SQB-1500
NSB-2020-6000 3000 / 1 6000 / 2 20 / 40 2000 × 2000 SQB-2500
NSB-2020-10T 6000 / 2 10000 / 5 40 / 100 2000 × 2000 SQB-5000
NSB-2030-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 2000 × 3000 SQB-1000
NSB-2030-5000 3000 / 1 5000 / 2 20 / 40 2000 × 3000 SQB-1500
NSB-2030-10T 6000 / 2 10 000 / 5 40 / 100 2000 × 3000 SQB-5000
NSB-2040-3000 1500 / 0.5 3000 / 1 10 / 20 2000 × 4000 SQB-1500
NSB-2040-5000 3000 / 1 5000 / 2 20 / 40 2000 × 4000 SQB-2500
NSB-2040-10T 6000 / 2 10 000 / 5 40 / 100 2000 × 4000 SQB-5000
NMI 6/9C/310
Rev 1
Page 9 of 11
TABLE 4 – Certain Alternative Model Numbers of the NSB Series